HNVWIUD
Panang Curry

INVITYUKDIIU
Green Curry

noans:iisuwsnline
Fried Garlic and Pepper

WQNS:IWST (dU)
Pad Krza Przao

walne
Pad Thai

WQBDD
Pad See Ew
J10WQ
Fried Rice
WQWNSOU

daQWNSIOU Mixed Salad

Mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber. onion 160.- ~
and bell pepper served with French dressing
sweet plum sauce

BB1SdaQ Caesar Salad

Mixed lettuce with caesar dressing and 7z
\

parmesan cheese with grilled chicken

NU1daqa Tuna Salad

Stir Fried mixed vegetables

S50~ unifialfi Chicken Nugget

%‘;)_j Deep Fried chicken nuggets served with chili sauce
——

KL
Pork

260.-

260.-

220.-

220+

220.-

220~

UoIUg:NoQ Deep Fried Spring Rolls
Deep Fried vegetables spring rolls served with

Unlfinoa Deep Fried Chicken Wing

91K1sINe Thai Main Cousre

I

Chicken

260.-

260.-

220.-

220.-

220.-

220 -

Mixed lettuce, tomato, tuna, onion 240.- Deep Fried Chicken Wing served with sweet chili sauce

and bell pepper served with Italian Dressing

gIuIduryau/Indu/nv
Spicy Glass Noodle Salad

Thai spicy glass noodle salad with a choice of
minced pork or minced chicken and shrimp

260.- or Mayonnaise

§150UI0QS Spicy Seafood Salad e of Mavonnsies
Thai style spicy salad with fresh herbs and seafood ¢

yUd1dIwa Corn Soup | 220--

Creamy sweet corn s0up

QUU:IﬁOInﬁ Tomato Soup 220.-

Rich creamy tomato soup

dU lhTf"i Tom Kha Gai 250.-

Thai style chicken in coconut soup

AuEn 0 Tom Yam Gung

Thai style spicy prawn soup with
lemongrass and herbs

IWSUBWSN8d French Fries
Deep Fried thin strip potatoes served with ketchup

JuWsSbnaansau Wedges Potatoes

Deep Fried thick slice potators served with ketchup

FauouvlIsaaINoQ Mozzararella Cheese

Deep Fried mozzararella cheese with bread crumbs served
with sweet chili sauce

o
Prawn

320.~

320.-

250.-

250:-

250.-

250.-

91KISNUIAU Appetizer

180.-

180.-

200.-

90.-

120.-

220.-




W33 & WIdA1 Pizza & Pasta

W¥BIUINNSAN  Margherita Pizza

With tomato and mozzarella

WHBE1o1DNYI 58 U Hawaiian Pizza

Pineapple, ham, onion, tomato and mozzarella

WBBIBWQ Al Frutti Di Mare Pizza

Mixed seafood served with tomato sauce and mozzarella

WIaaAdn Pasta

Spaghetti or Fettuccine with selected sauce

e soamluus Carbonara sauce
e Sy

e uvoalulaiuavod Bolognese sauce )

@ yodu:IloINeA Tomato sauce

f,
2

IUADY & 1UDSINDS Sandwich & Burger
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AAUIIBUADYE Club Sandwich IUDSINDSIUD  Graceland Beef Burger
Chicken. bacon. cheese and fried egg with toasted 240.- ~ Tasty beef burger with grilled bacon. cheese, 330.-
served with French fries ried egg seryed with French fries

IBUQIBNDIVYA IBUADE U oa N BLT Sandwich

Ham & Cheese Sandwich .

Cilllodhati & chesso ik ioastad setvad 180. Gl:ijtlled bac}(:rt}, 'lettuces and tomato with toasted served
with French fries with French fries

IBUADBNUT Tuna Sandwich 180.-

7 Tuna fish with toasted served with French fries

OIKISUNUNBNA

International Menu UJOVKOIU Dessert

waTu‘sau Mixed Fresh Fruit

Phuket seasonal local Fresh fruits

kKynaaaladryJu
Pork Tonkatsu Japanese Style 280.-

Deep Fried pork with bread crumbs
served with Vegetables, tonkatsu Sauce

ua lUDSSBAIAN Blueberry Cheese Cake 160.-
Cheesecake topped with blueberry ’

BNINU gWSU Chicken Supreme served with stawberry sauce
Grilled chicken breast served with wild 280.- ap
mushroom sauce and wedges potato US1OUIAN Brownie Cake 160.-
IsauouWalag Salmon Fillet. ||/ 370.-
Pan Fried salmon with lemaon cream sauce ~\\/.2 E TE) AASU Ice - cream
served with potato and vegetables
\I74 e Olaan Vanilla 60.-/scoop
Wo l1louQ BW4d Fish and Chip 550 e sonlhiaa Chocolate
Crispy fried battered fish fillet served with Fried potato g - it
and tartar sauce ® dASoOIUDSS Strawberry

Open Mam. - 09 pm. . 076 370 500 (f) PhuketGraceland



